Voornaam
Fiene
Mats

Fem

Lieke

Isa

Mats
Jannemarie
Simon
Matthias
Anouk
Emma
Luuk
Tygo

Isa
Mirthe

Matz
Roan
Dex
Wim
Wijnand
Daan
Milan
Rens
Tijmen
Esmee
Robin

Wouter
Hendri
Jan
Wim

Tussenvoegse
den

de

de

van

van

van der

de

van

de
den
van der
de

de

de
van

van der

Achternaam
Buijserd
Ouden
Leeuw
Hartog
Stam
Ridder
Boele
Leeuwen
Oenen
Stelt
Ruijter
Smits
Bruggen
lJzerman
Wingelaar

Jong
Brandwijk
Burger
Stelt
Jong

Kon
Damsteegt
Vries
Korevaar
Gans
Deventer

Wingelaar
Buijserd
Zijden

vd Stelt

Groep
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen
Helen

Huub
Huub
Huub
Huub
Huub
Huub
Huub
Huub
Huub
Huub
Huub

Jan vd Zijden
Jan vd Zijden
Jan vd Zijden
Jan vd Zijden

le 100 2e 100

18,58
17,99
19,20
19,50
19,68
21,28
15,21
16,78
17,04
18,62
17,57
19,30
18,56
19,32
19,44

14,82
15,48
16,87
16,81
17,65
16,95
17,40
17,52
18,02
17,74
19,17

13,95
13,69
14,65
15,29

18,01
18,67
18,34
19,01
19,13
20,35

300,00

44,80
48,94
52,35
51,70
53,14
52,49
53,56
53,21
54,92

59,11 MV
45,10
47,31
47,91
48,69
49,88
49,53
51,34
52,70
54,56
57,05

44,04

33,86
36,42
37,03
41,12

2e 300 Uitslag

36,59
36,66
37,54
38,51
38,81
41,63
60,01
65,72
69,39
70,32
70,71
71,79
72,12
72,53
74,36

58,86
60,58
64,18
64,72
66,34
66,83
66,93
68,86
70,72
72,30
76,22

47,81
50,11
51,68
56,41



Ziva
Lisa
lvan
Iris
Marcus
Senna
Lotus
Vive
Addy
Lean
Lotte

Niels
Thijn
Mats
Cas
Elise
Sven
Joas
Renske
Daniél
Leander
Sofie
Stan
Iris

Sarina

Jurrian

Joran

Marnix

Stan den Braven

Tess
Lynn
Ralph
Evi
Marlies
Noor
Sanne
Ocean

van

de

van

den
van der
van der

den

den
van

van
de

den

Samson
Koorevaar
Koorevaar (lvan)
Koorevaar
Leeuwen
lJzerman
Veer
lJzerman
Aanen
Dijk

Kool

Grootendorst
Ouden
Zijden

Zijden
Kortleve
Ouden
Verspui (Joas)
Korevaar
Aanen
Korevaar
Wijgers
Braven

Vliet

Vink
Verspui
Heikoop
Verheij
Braven

Bruggen
Ridder
Mostert
Heijkoop
Braven
Hartog
Mekes
Mostert

Jurrian
Jurrian
Jurrian
Jurrian
Jurrian
Jurrian
Jurrian
Jurrian
Jurrian
Jurrian
Jurrian

Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees
Kees

Leiding
Leiding
Leiding
Leiding
Leiding

Margot
Margot
Margot
Margot
Margot
Margot
Margot
Margot

14,26
14,37
14,64
14,50
14,54
15,60
16,13
16,39
15,95
16,83
16,11

13,54
14,45
14,19
14,23
14,62
14,68
15,12
14,97
14,59
14,99
14,97
14,45
15,63

12,35

DNS
DNS

15,81
15,98
15,81
16,43
16,41
17,91
18,94
20,15

24,96
14,67

40,99
41,34
41,35
42,54
43,56
43,13
44,83
45,45
45,93
45,99
48,90

35,04
38,26
38,55
38,62
39,11
40,59
41,83
42,22
42,61
42,71
42,89
43,51
45,18

33,73
32,18
28,33

44,39
45,39
45,69
46,00
47,80
48,33
52,82
54,87

28,10

55,25
55,71
55,99
57,04
58,10
58,73
60,96
61,84
61,88
62,82
65,01

48,58
52,71
52,74
52,85
53,73
55,27
56,95
57,19
57,20
57,70
57,86
57,96
60,81

33,73
44,53
56,43
#WAARDE!
#WAARDE!

60,20
61,37
61,50
62,43
64,21
66,24
71,76
75,02

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM



Sanne
Marinthe
Jenna
Owen
Eline
Lars
Lucas
Sarah
Tessa
Tijn

Sanne
Esther
Levi
Rhyan
Dylan
Ariane
Elin
Ouke
Agnes
Cas
Boaz
Esther

Noa
Mirre
Roos
Sil
Marijn

Julian
Linne
Rosalie
Fenne
Tamar
Benthe
Florien
Esther
Emily
Daan

den

van

van
van

van

van

den

de
de

van
van

de

Stuij
Oenen
Hartog
Mostert
Kon

vd Vliet
Bons
Kooijman
Blokland
Blok

Rees
Verhoef
Baars
Dam

Dijk
Kortleve
Koorevaar
Oenen
Koorevaar
Vonk
Hoorne
Schouten

Kapteijn
Lam 't
Otter
Ruijter
Jong

Muijlwijk
Doesburg,
Lagendijk
den Besten
Vonk
Vonk

Kant
Huisman
Zeeuw
Kool

Marieke
Marieke
Marieke
Marieke
Marieke
Marieke
Marieke
Marieke
Marieke
Marieke

Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter
Pieter

Sarina
Sarina
Sarina
Sarina
Sarina

Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie

17,94
18,71
20,53
23,08
22,62
22,71
24,53
23,83
36,62
20,31

15,62
16,10
16,36
16,64
16,17
16,27
16,56
16,91
18,23
17,98
19,43
DNS

22,29
27,60
33,38
35,64
39,61

18,33
21,21
23,62
28,27
16,37
16,96
16,11
16,67
19,86
20,17

18,59
18,99
21,45
21,79
22,69
23,51
22,25
23,30
31,60

19,93
26,26
35,63
32,48
32,73

18,05
19,35
22,62
25,11

55,02

43,91
45,20

45,38

64,75 MV 45,18
46,14

46,13

47,54

51,74

60,05 MV 50,57
53,69

53,72

DNS

45,49
45,92
48,25
48,30
54,34
55,74

36,53

37,7
41,98
44,87
45,31
46,22
46,78
47,13
68,22
75,33

59,53
61,30
61,74
61,82
62,31
62,40
64,10
68,65
68,80
71,67
73,15

22,29
27,60
33,38
35,64
39,61

36,38
40,56
46,24
53,38
61,86
62,88
64,36
64,97
74,20
75,91



